## Financial Planning for Women

Seminar and Happy Hour Event



**Tuesday, March 19, 2024** 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

**BRIO Italian Grille** 

Waterside Shops 5505 Tamiami Trail North Naples, FL 34108

Please RSVP by March 4 trish.kaufman@ml.com Phone: 239-649-2968

Attendees and registrants who are not a client of Merrill: By registering for this event and providing the required contact information, you agree 1) to receive email notifications regarding this event; and 2) that Merrill, the Brokerage affiliate of Bank of America, may contact you via telephone and/or email related to this event or to offer other products and services that may be of interest to you, regardless of any Do Not Call or Do Not Email privacy choices you may have previously expressed.

In order to promote a safe and healthy environment for in-person events, we encourage attendees to be vaccinated. If you are not feeling well or are experiencing even mild symptoms, please do not attend.

This seminar has been sponsored, in whole or in part, by Vanguard.



It's a special event

# Financial Planning for Women

#### Hosts



**Trish Kaufman** Vice President Financial Advisor



**Julie McFalls** Financial Advisor

### Featuring



Vanessa Kasprzyk Sales Executive Vanguard

L

#### Investing involves risk, including the possible loss of principal. Past performance is no guarantee of future results.

### Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated (also referred to as "MLPF&S" or "Merrill"), its affiliates and financial advisors do not provide legal, tax or accounting advice. You should consult your legal and/or tax advisors before making any financial decisions.

This material does not take into account a client's particular investment objectives, financial situations or needs and is not intended as a recommendation, offer or solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security or investment strategy. Merrill offers a broad range of brokerage, investment advisory and other services. There are important differences between brokerage and investment advisory services, including the type of advice and assistance provided, the fees charged, and the rights and obligations of the parties. It is important to understand the differences, particularly when determining which service or services to select. For more information about these services and their differences, speak with your Merrill financial advisor.

This presentation is being produced by a third party not affiliated with MLPF&S and is for information and educational purposes only. The opinions and views expressed do not necessarily reflect the opinions and views of MLPF&S. Any assumptions, opinions and estimates are as of the date of this material and are subject to change without notice. The information contained in this material does not constitute advice on making any particular investment decision nor is it intended as a recommendation, offer or solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security, financial instrument or strategy.

MLPF&S makes available certain investment products sponsored, managed, distributed or provided by companies that are affiliates of Bank of America Corporation ("BofA Corp."). MLPF&S is a registered broker-dealer, registered investment adviser, Member SIPC and a wholly owned subsidiary of BofA Corp.

Trust and fiduciary services are provided by Bank of America, N.A., Member FDIC. Insurance and annuity products are offered through Merrill Lynch Life Agency Inc. ("MLLA"), a licensed insurance agency. Bank of America, N.A., and MLLA are wholly owned subsidiaries of BofA Corp.

Banking products are provided by Bank of America, N.A., and affiliated banks, Members FDIC and wholly owned subsidiaries of BofA Corp.

Investment products offered through MLPF&S and insurance and annuity products offered through MLLA:

Are Not FDIC Insured	Are Not Bank Guaranteed	May Lose Value
Are Not Deposits	Are Not Insured by Any Federal Government Agency	Are Not a Condition to Any Banking Service or Activity

The Bull Symbol and Merrill are registered trademarks of Bank of America Corporation.

© 2023 Bank of America Corporation. All rights reserved. | MAP5793939 | MLWM-515-INV | 07/2023

To learn about Bank of America's environmental goals and initiatives, go to bankofamerica.com/environment. Leaf icon is a registered trademark of Bank of America Corporation.